Valiable Coils for Surface Mounting
面実装
づ け
用 可変コイル
TYPE
5CCL
613BN-9020Z 2.0 45 7.96 3 High Frequency
613BN-9022Z 2.2 45 7.96 3 High Frequency

Inductance L
(µH)
Q
Min.
Test
Frequency
(MHz)
Inductance
Adjustable Range
± (%)
Note
continued from previous page
前頁より続く
613BN-9082Z 8.2 45 7.96 3 High Frequency
613BN-9091Z 9.1 45 7.96 3 High Frequency
613BN-9100Z 10 40 2.52 4 High Frequency
613BN-9110Z 11 40 2.52 4 High Frequency
613BN-9120Z 12 40 2.52 4 High Frequency
613BN-9130Z 13 40 2.52 4 High Frequency
613BN-9150Z 15 40 2.52 4 High Frequency
613BN-9160Z 16 40 2.52 4 High Frequency
613BN-9180Z 18 40 2.52 4 High Frequency
613BN-9200Z 20 40 2.52 4 High Frequency
613BN-9220Z 22 40 2.52 5 High Frequency
613BN-9240Z 24 40 2.52 5 High Frequency
613BN-9270Z 27 40 2.52 5 High Frequency
613BN-9300Z 30 40 2.52 5 High Frequency
613BN-9330Z 33 40 2.52 5 High Frequency
613BN-9360Z 36 40 2.52 5 High Frequency
613BN-9390Z 39 40 2.52 5 High Frequency
613BN-9430Z 43 40 2.52 5 High Frequency
613BN-9470Z 47 40 2.52 5 High Frequency
613BN-9510Z 51 40 2.52 5 High Frequency
613BN-9560Z 56 40 2.52 5 High Frequency
613BN-9620Z 62 35 2.52 5 High Frequency
613AN-9680Z 68 30 2.52 5
613AN-9750Z 75 30 2.52 5
613AN-9820Z 82 30 2.52 5
613AN-9910Z 91 30 2.52 5
613AN-9101Z 100 45 0.796 5
613AN-9111Z 110 45 0.796 5
613AN-9121Z 120 45 0.796 5
613AN-9131Z 130 45 0.796 5
613AN-9151Z 150 45 0.796 5
613AN-9161Z 160 45 0.796 5
613AN-9181Z 180 45 0.796 5
613AN-9201Z 200 45 0.796 5
613AN-9221Z 220 45 0.796 5
613AN-9241Z 240 45 0.796 5
613AN-9271Z 270 45 0.796 5
613AN-9301Z 300 45 0.796 5
613AN-9331Z 330 45 0.796 5
613AN-9361Z 360 45 0.796 5
613AN-9391Z 390 45 0.796 5
613AN-9431Z 430 45 0.796 5
613AN-9471Z 470 45 0.796 5
613AN-9511Z 510 45 0.796 5
613AN-9561Z 560 45 0.796 5
613AN-9621Z 620 45 0.796 5
613AN-9681Z 680 45 0.796 5